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    BOLIVAR DODGERS  PALMS STARFIRE 

   MAYFAIR MISFITS         SAN MARTIN SUNSHINE  

              
    

 All games are league games 

 League Champion is City Champion 

 Forfeit time is ten minutes past scheduled game time 

 

DAY                DATE           TIME             VISITOR                              HOME                        PARK 

 

Saturday June 19 9:30 a.m. Sunshine     vs. Starfire Palms #2 

 

Tuesday June 22 5:30 p.m. Misfits     vs. Dodgers Bolivar #1 

Tuesday June 22 7:15 p.m. Starfire     vs. Sunshine San Martin #2 

Wednesday June 23 5:30 p.m. Sunshine    vs. Misfits Mayfair #1  

Saturday June 26 9:30 a.m. Dodgers    vs. Starfire Palms #2 

 

Tuesday June 29 5:30 p.m. Sunshine     vs. Dodgers Bolivar #1 

Wednesday June 30 5:30 p.m. Starfire    vs. Misfits Mayfair #1  
 

 
 

Tuesday July 6 5:30 p.m. Starfire    vs. Dodgers Bolivar #1 

Tuesday July 6 7:15 p.m. Misfits     vs. Sunshine San Martin #2 

Wednesday July 7 5:30 p.m. Dodgers    vs. Misfits Mayfair #1  

Saturday July 10 9:30 a.m. Sunshine    vs. Starfire Palms #2 

 
Tuesday July 13 5:30 p.m. Sunshine    vs. Dodgers Bolivar #1 

Wednesday July 14 5:30 p.m. Starfire    vs. Misfits Mayfair #1  

Saturday July 17 9:30 a.m. Misfits    vs. Starfire Palms #2 

 
Tuesday July 20 7:15 p.m. Dodgers     vs. Sunshine San Martin #2 

Saturday July 24 9:30 a.m. Misfits    vs. Starfire Palms #2 

Saturday July 24 10:45 a.m. Dodgers    vs. Sunshine San Martin #2 

 

Tuesday July 27 5:30 p.m. Misfits    vs. Dodgers Bolivar #1 

Tuesday July 27 7:15 p.m. Starfire    vs. Sunshine San Martin #2 

Wednesday July 28 5:30 p.m. Sunshine    vs. Misfits Mayfair #1  

Saturday July 31 9:30 a.m. Dodgers    vs. Starfire Palms #2 

 

 

 

 

(OVER) 

GIRLS SOFTBALL - 2021 
AGES 10-11 YEARS 

BOLIVAR, MAYFAIR, PALMS  
AND SAN MARTIN PARKS 
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2021 Summer – LYS Softball 10-11 G 

Bolivar, Mayfair, Palms and San Martin Parks 

 

 

DAY                DATE           TIME             VISITOR                              HOME                        PARK 

 

Tuesday August 3 5:30 p.m. Starfire    vs. Dodgers Bolivar #1 

Tuesday August 3 5:30 p.m. Misfits     vs. Sunshine San Martin #2 

Wednesday August 4 5:30 p.m. Dodgers    vs. Misfits Mayfair #1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 Saturday, August 7 – LYS Awards Presentation and Family Day at Mayfair Park 
 

 August 9-14 – LYS City Championship Playoffs 
 

 LYS Boys Flag Football, Girls Volleyball/Volleytennis, and Smurf (Co-ed) Flag Football online registration 

is available from August 28 – September 11 at www.lakewoodcity.org/ecatalog.  Ages 4-17. 

http://www.lakewoodcity.org/ecatalog

